
Eriksdalsbadet

den 4 mars 2016 ~ den 6 mars 2016

Gamma Cup 2016

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Meja Palmér (2005) -- Jönköpingsimsällskap 1

100B 3 1,3 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 25,35 25,35  Fothopp framåt

200B 3 1,4 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 28,70 54,05  Fothopp bakåt

201B 3 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,0 27,00 81,05  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 116,15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 147,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 34,20 181,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Göteborg Sim 2

100A 3 1,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 23,10 23,10  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 27,00 50,10  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 78,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 100,15  Back Dive

403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 35,15 135,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 31,90 167,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Odessa Käck (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 3=

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 20,35 20,35  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 24,00 44,35  Fothopp bakåt

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 27,90 72,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 102,85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 130,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   15,5 29,45 160,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings simsällskap 3=

100B 3 1,3 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Fothopp framåt

200B 3 1,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 28,70 56,00  Fothopp bakåt

303C 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 80,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 104,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 27,30 131,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,0 28,80 160,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 21,60 39,75  Fothopp bakåt

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,0 27,00 66,75  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 94,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 122,05  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 145,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lea Nöjd (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

100A 3 1,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 20,35 20,35  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,5 23,40 43,75  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 25,50 69,25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 91,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 25,20 116,55  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 17,55 134,10  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Enni Lax (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 7

100A 3 1,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 19,80 19,80  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 21,60 41,40  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 63,50  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 21,45 84,95  Inward Dive

101C 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 24,50 109,45  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 24,00 133,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 8

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   17,0 18,70 18,70  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 20,40 39,10  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0   12,5 21,25 60,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 80,15  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 108,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 129,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Wilma Perkiö (2005) -- Vantaa Diving 9

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 16,20 34,35  Fothopp bakåt

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 23,80 58,15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 25,50 83,65  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 26,10 109,75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 128,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frida Ekdahl (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 10

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 17,60 17,60  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 21,60 39,20  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 66,40  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 88,00  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 21,00 109,00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 18,40 127,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gabrielle Lebon (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation 11

100A 3 1,1 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 17,60 17,60  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 15,60 33,20  Fothopp bakåt

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 21,00 54,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 80,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,0   11,0 19,80 100,35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 2,0   9,0 17,10 117,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Valencia Cederstam Krantz (2005) -- SK Neptun 12

100A 3 1,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 13,75 13,75  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 15,00 28,75  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 49,00  Forward Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 74,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 96,25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 116,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Iliste (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF 13

100A 3 1,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 13,20 13,20  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 19,20 32,40  Fothopp bakåt

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 19,50 51,90  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 81,65  Back Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 18,85 100,50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,5 12,75 113,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-girls 3m

Emilia Orava (2006) -- Vantaa Diving 14

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 15,95 15,95  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 20,40 36,35  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 4,5   14,0 19,60 55,95  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 20,15 76,10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,5 2,0 2,0 2,5   7,5 12,75 88,85  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 19,50 108,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Iga Jacowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- Sk Poseidon 15

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 14,30 14,30  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   14,5 17,40 31,70  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 16,80 48,50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 19,50 68,00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,0   8,0 13,60 81,60  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 101,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elsa Wähler (2006) -- Sk Poseidon 16

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 14,85 14,85  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,5 15,00 29,85  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 2,5   10,0 14,00 43,85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 11,70 55,55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 2,5   10,0 17,00 72,55  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 14,25 86,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Men 1m

Vinko Paradzik (1993) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 1

405C 1 3,1 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 66,65 66,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 52,50 119,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3,1 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 57,35 176,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

205C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 48,00 224,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 63,00 287,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 60,00 347,50  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Stefan Krüger (1995) -- SK Neptun 2

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 32,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 78,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 21,85 100,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 26,25 126,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 29,70 155,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,5 29,90 185,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-boys 1m

Erik Gundersen (1998) -- MalmöKK 1

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 36,55 70,95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 32,25 103,20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 31,45 134,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 48,40 183,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5331D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 40,70 223,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 48,00 271,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 322,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 34,50 356,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 54,00 410,95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-boys 1m

Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

101C 1 1,2 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 25,80 25,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5   19,5 29,25 55,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,5 34,85 89,90  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 136,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 44,00 180,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 1 3,1 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 48,05 228,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 49,40 278,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 32,20 310,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 46,50 356,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 49,40 406,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Simon Dimopoulos (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 3

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 30,00 64,00  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 102,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 132,10  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 169,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 211,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 37,50 248,80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 36,25 285,05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 333,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 48,10 381,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 30,75 65,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 34,40 100,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 133,15  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 170,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 219,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 39,10 258,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 300,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 31,20 332,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 41,60 373,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 35,70 35,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,0 30,00 65,70  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0   18,0 37,80 103,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 132,75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 40,70 173,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 40,80 214,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 40,25 254,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 40,50 295,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 45,50 340,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 3,5 2,5 4,0 4,0 5,0   11,5 29,90 370,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 27,00 61,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 87,40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 114,40  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 142,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 174,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 38,50 213,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 20,00 233,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 266,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 303,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-boys 1m

Charles Voneschen (2000) -- Olympic Nice Natation 7

103B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 21,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 18,40 39,65  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 60,90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 3,5 4,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 23,25 84,15  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 113,85  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,0 3,5   10,0 24,00 137,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 175,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 204,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 229,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 20,90 250,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun (withdrew) 8

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 25,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 22,50 48,00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 73,60  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5   7,5 12,00 85,60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,0   11,5 25,30 110,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,0 31,20 142,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 25,00 167,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 167,10 1Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 167,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 81,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls 1m

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Västerås SS 1

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 67,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 100,75  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 35,10 135,85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 174,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 217,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 29,90 247,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 36,00 283,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hedda Nordstedt (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 2

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   20,0 32,00 65,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 95,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 29,25 125,00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 163,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,5   18,0 39,60 203,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 247,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 280,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hanna Stjernström (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 3

103B 1 1,7 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 34,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 66,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 96,65  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   21,0 31,50 128,15  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 29,40 157,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 183,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 40,25 224,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 42,00 266,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B-girls 1m

Sarah Petersen (2001) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb 4

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5   20,0 34,00 63,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 94,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,5   22,0 37,40 131,85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 2,5 2,5   9,5 20,90 152,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 42,90 195,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5   12,0 24,00 219,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 258,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matilda Claesson (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 5

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 56,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 80,20  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 23,25 103,45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 138,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 178,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 209,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 245,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ellen Lind (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

101B 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 23,40 23,40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 53,00  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 81,00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 117,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 144,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 168,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 205,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

